
TAILORED SOLUTIONS.  
TRUSTED SERVICE.  
TOUGHEST APPLICATIONS. 

1160 Mustang Drive, Suite 100, DFW Airport, TX 75261 
sales@xmek.com  |  (682) 292-5060  |  xmek.com 

Effective 1/24/2024 

XMEK, Inc. Federal Identification: 27-4130519 NAICS: 423990 

State of Incorporation: Delaware Date of Incorporation: 12/2/2010 Parent DUNS: 606134997 

Cage Code: 7JZT20 SAM unique entity ID: MUR8MLNLYMX7 www.xmek.com  

Leadership Title Email Phone 

Stuart Lowndes President stuart.lowndes@xmek.com (682) 292-5071

Jerry Noonan Chief Financial Officer jerry.noonan@xmek.com (682) 292-5061

Nicholas Pressley Enterprise Process Director npressley@xmek.com (682) 292-5073

Macy Velasquez HR Business Partner macy.velasquez@xmek.com (682) 292-5079

Brad Daggett Director of Supply Chain bradley.daggett@xmek.com (817) 858-7130

Rick Andersen Commercial VP Sales rick.andersen@xmek.com (682) 292-5063

Steve Russell Operations Director srussell@xmek.com (262) 785-1333

Jessica Mattison Director, Materials and Technical 
Services 

jmattison@xmek.com (279) 279-1403

Location Address City State Zip County Phone UPS Child 
DUNS 

Dallas & Corp 
Headquarters 

1160 Mustang Dr Ste 100 DFW Airport TX 75261 Dallas (682) 292-5060 751585 606134997 

The Lab 3100 Airway Ave Ste 110 Costa Mesa CA 92626 Orange (279) 279-1403 306FY8 013222838 

Milwaukee 16235 W Beloit Rd New Berlin WI 53151 Waukesha (262) 785-1333 576636 080133745 

Seattle 2230 Lind Ave SW Suite 110 Renton WA 98057 King (425) 981-9900 943953 078729598 

Portland 12480 NE Marx St Portland OR 97230 Multnomah (503) 206-5581 4651W0 078678871 

Tulsa dba 
Turpen and 
Associates 

12437 E 60th St Tulsa OK 74146 Tulsa (918) 665-0044 X73909 

02Y972 

080133813 

Oklahoma 
City dba 
Turpen and 
Associates 

2708 S Ann Arbor Ave Oklahoma City OK 73128 Oklahoma (405) 896-7600 n/a 080255187 

Kansas City 
dba Everseal 
Gasket 

8309 Cole Pkwy Shawnee KS 66227 Johnson (913) 441-9232 690048 15162606 
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1160 Mustang Drive, Suite 100, DFW Airport, TX 75261 
sales@xmek.com  |  (682) 292-5060  |  xmek.com 

Effective 1/24/2024 

Customers 
Questions customer.portal@xmek.com 

Sales tax exemptions taxcert@xmek.com 

Remittances remitadvice@xmek.com 

AUTHORIZATION FOR BANK TO RELEASE ACCOUNT INFORMATION 

 UMB Bank 
2323 Ross Ave Suite 100 

Dallas TX 75201 
T: (214) 387-3002 

EFT payments via ACH and wire transfers:  

Bank UMB Bank 
Bank address 1010 Grand Blvd 

Kansas City, MO 64106 
Account Name  XMEK, Inc. 
ACH routing number 101000695 
Swift Code UMKCUS44 
Account number  9872701631 
Currency USD 

Mailed deposits: 

XMEK, Inc. 
PO Box 641122 
Dallas TX 75264 

THIS IS TO AUTHORIZE THE ABOVE BANK TO RELEASE REQUESTED INFORMATION FOR XMEK, INC. FOR CREDIT 
PURPOSES ONLY. 

Jerry Noonan 

Chief Financial Officer 

XMEK, Inc. 
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